Some Anticipated 2012 Participants (Principal Speakers in Bold)

Alama Stan alama@mcmaster.ca

Anoop T.V. anoopll@math.iisc.ernet.in
Bauman Patricia bauman@math.purdue.edu
Bobkov Vladimir bobkovve@gmail.com

Cao Yiwen caotangr@gmail.com

Castro Alfonso alfonso_castro@hmc.edu
Chen Goong gchen@math.tamu.edu
Chhetri Maya maya@uncg.edu

Clapp Monica mclapp@matem.unam.mx
Cossio Jorge jcossio@unal.edu.co

Costa David costa@unlv.nevada.edu
deFigueiredo |Djairo djairo@ime.unicamp.br

Derlet Ann aderlet@univ-tlsel.fr

Drabek Pavel pdrabek@kma.zcu.cz

Engu satyanarayana satya@math.tifrbng.res.in

Faya Torres Jorge Antonio jorgefaya@gmail.com

Feng Zhaosheng zsfeng@utpa.edu

Fortunato Donato fortunat@dm.uniba.it

Genoud Francois francois.genoud@gmail.com
Giacomoni |Jacques jacques.giacomoni@univ-pau.fr
Girg Petr pgirg@kma.zcu.cz

Goddard Il Jerome jgoddard@aum.edu

Gong Xiaogian xgong@broncs.utpa.edu
Gossez Jean-Pierre gossez@ulb.ac.be

Grumiau Christopher christopher.grumiau@umons.ac.be
Hartenstine David david.hartenstine@wwu.edu
Hineman Jay jay.hineman@gmail.com

llyasov Yavdat ilyasov02 @gmail.com
Kalappattil Lakshmi Sankar k154 @msstate.edu

Ko Eunkyung ek94@msstate.edu

Mahavier William Ted ted.mahavier@lamar.edu
Mavinga Nsoki mavinga@swarthmore.edu
Merker Jochen jochen.merker@uni-rostock.de




Neuberger John john.neuberger@nau.edu
Neuberger John W jwn@unt.edu

NKASHAMA M nkashama@math.uab.edu

Pardo Rosa rpardo@mat.ucm.es

Protas Bartosz bprotas@mcmaster.ca
Rakotoson [Jean Michel rako@math.univ-poitiers.fr
Renka Robert renka@cs.unt.edu
Richardson Walter walter.richardson@utsa.edu
Robinson Stephen sbr@wfu.edu

Sahoo Manas sahoo@math.tifrbng.res.in
Salazar Lozano Dora Cecilia docesalo@gmail.com

Sasi Sarath ss885@msstate.edu

Sauvy Paul paul.sauvy@etud.univ-pau.fr
Schindler lan ian.schindler@gmail.com
Shivaji Ratnasingham shivaji@uncg.edu

Staicu Vasile vasile@ua.pt

Swift James W. jwswift@gmail.com

Takac Peter Peter.Takac@uni-rostock.de
Terracini Susanna susanna.terracini@unmib.it
Tian Jing mydream8951@gmail.com
Troestler Christophe Christophe.Troestler@umon.ac.be
Zhaosheng Feng zsfeng@utpa.edu




